
1 / 2

Youth Team Championship
2021/22 14th round, Match #109

Friday, 06.11.2021, 13:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

77 Yarosh Mykola
2 Khrystenko Roman
14 Sviripa Ivan
5 Smoliakov Artem
6 Kochetkov Yehor (C)
3 Zhylinskyi Roman
8 Honcharov Volodymyr
22 Tsurkan Illia
16 Boiko Danylo
10 Lisniak Radion
24 Dontsov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
7 Cherviakov Ruslan
18 Solomon Yehor
13 Ivanytsia Oleksandr
21 Zhelezniak Ivan
17 Khomenko Vasyl
23 Havryliuk Andrii

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
26 Chalyi Bohdan
27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
14 Popov Bohdan
2 Kononov Mykyta
8 Lebediev Serhii (C)
19 Melnychenko Maksym
10 Matiushenko Ivan
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
25 Kivinda Daniel
16 Rudenko Daniil

Substitutes
34 Parshykov Maksym
9 Demydenko Ivan
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav
22 Yershov Illia
7 Svystun Kristian
5 Kozubenko Illia
3 Yurkevych Nazar

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

Referee:
Verbetskyi Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 14th round, Match #109
Friday, 06.11.2021, 13:00, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
2' 12 Kinareikin Yakiv

37' 27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
5 Kozubenko Illia

46' 11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Svystun Kristian

46' 16 Rudenko Daniil
9 Demydenko Ivan

16 Boiko Danylo
7 Cherviakov Ruslan 55'

57' 5 Kozubenko Illia

84' 9 Demydenko Ivan

85' 2 Kononov Mykyta

89' 9 Demydenko Ivan
3 Yurkevych Nazar

3 Zhylinskyi Roman 90+1'

90+2' 19 Melnychenko Maksym
22 Yershov Illia

7 Cherviakov Ruslan 90+3'

10 Lisniak Radion
21 Zhelezniak Ivan 90+4'

14 Sviripa Ivan 90+4'

90+7' 26 Chalyi Bohdan

90+7' 7 Svystun Kristian

90+7' 2 Kononov Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


